
Clubtraining KOL (aflossing)
Houthalen Kelchterhoef 26.11.2022

K.O.L.

Patrick KORSTJENS
K.O.L.
Omloop : Open (#2) 
Tijd : 0:24:04 (8'57"/km)

3/5 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. KOL 2 0:44:35
2. KOL 1 0:48:54
3. KOL 3 1:08:11

1. 142 00:02:25 196m 12'20"/km
2. 134 00:02:06 00:04:31 228m 9'13"/km
3. 105 00:01:34 00:06:05 214m 7'19"/km
4. 108 00:01:20 00:07:25 163m 8'11"/km
5. 132 00:01:57 00:09:22 240m 8'08"/km
6. 135 00:01:57 00:11:19 246m 7'56"/km
7. 115 00:01:06 00:12:25 155m 7'06"/km
8. 102 00:01:43 00:14:08 188m 9'08"/km
9. 120 00:01:12 00:15:20 141m 8'31"/km

10. 124 00:01:14 00:16:34 132m 9'21"/km
11. 114 00:01:51 00:18:25 218m 8'29"/km
12. 111 00:03:22 00:21:47 269m 12'31"/km
13. 140 00:01:43 00:23:30 227m 7'34"/km
14. 999 00:00:34 00:24:04 77m 7'22"/km
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